pH Meter and Electrode with
Bluetooth® Smart Technology
First pH meter in the world with a
Bluetooth® Smart pH electrode
Free yourself from wires when performing pH measurements.
Hanna Instruments is proud to introduce edge®blu, a pH
meter that uses HALO® pH electrodes with Bluetooth® Smart
technology (Bluetooth 4.0). Bluetooth® Smart technology is

8     |          |     edge blu
Mini-Stirrers
HI181 Ordering Information
All models include detachable electrode holder, micro stir bar and instructions.
HI180 Ordering Information
All models include micro stir bar and instructions.
HI181J-1 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181J-2 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180J-1 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180J-2 Charcoal
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181I-1 Ivory
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181I-2 Ivory
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I-1 Ivory
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180I-2 Ivory
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181C-1 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181C-2 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180C-1 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180C-2 Glacier blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181E-1 Green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181E-2 Green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180E-1 Green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180E-2 Green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181A-1 Yellow
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181A-2 Yellow
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180A-1 Yellow
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180A-2 Yellow
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181W-1 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181W-2 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180W-1 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180W-2 Arctic white
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181F-1 Blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181F-2 Blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-1 Blue
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180F-2 Blue
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181M-1 Moss green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181M-2 Moss green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180M-1 Moss green
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180M-2 Moss green
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181K-1 Orange
mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181K-2 Orange
mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180K-1 Orange